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 EOL Number:  EOL-2021-213              EOL Notification Date:   2/10/2021 

CS8406 SOIC 

 

Dear Customer, 

 

We write to advise you that we plan to make the following device(s) obsolete. If you have any questions, 
please contact your Sales Representative within 30 days of this notification. 

 

Sincerely, 

Quality Systems Administrator 
Cirrus Logic Corporate Quality 
Phone: +1(512) 851-4000 
  

http://www.cirrus.com/en/
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CS8406 SOIC 

Part Information 

Cirrus Part Number(s): 
CS8406-CSZ 
CS8406-CSZR 
CS8406-DSZ 
CS8406-DSZR 

Potential Replacement Part(s): 
CS8406-CZZ, CS8406-CZZR 

Reason for Obsolescence: 
Decreased Demand 

Additional Comments: 
N/A 

  Last Time Buy Ordering Details 

*Last Time Buy Date (from notification):   8/9/2021 
**Last Time Ship Date (from notification): 2/5/2022 

 

Note: All orders received after the date of this notification will be Non-Cancelable, Non-Return. 
* Orders will not be accepted after Last Time Buy Date. 

** To receive product by Last Time Ship date, there can be no outstanding issues with 
customer credit. Any issues will result in customer being directed to EOL distributor. 
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